
Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty

1.  Bakuniak  Hanna  MKP Szczecin 1996 00:36:07,85 100

2.  Czechyra  Agata  KS WARTA Poznań 2003 00:37:21,31 90

3.  Serbin  Małgorzata  MKP Szczecin 1966 00:37:25,60 80

4.  Kopańska  Maja  KS WARTA Poznań 2002 00:39:06,01 75

5.  Wiśniewska  Natalia  KS WARTA Poznań 1997 00:40:57,23 70

6.  Rotter  Zuzanna  UKS Jedynka Kórnik 1997 00:43:11,95 65

7.  Kapitan  Karolina  UKS Jedynka Kórnik 2003 00:44:07,27 60

8.  Kańduła  Zuzanna  UKS 3 Wodnik Wolsztyn 2002 00:46:26,85 55

9.  Gębka  Kamila  SMT Szczecin 1988 00:47:03,92 50

10.  Kotecka  Anna  KS WARTA Poznań 1965 00:49:21,87 45

11.  Rostkowska Kaczmarek  Anna  Start Poznań 1980 00:51:59,13 40

12.  Jankowicz  Agnieszka
 Niezrzeszony 
Wałbrzych

1981 00:53:50,10 35

13.  Szczucińska  Anna  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1979 00:55:03,85 30

14.  Grązka  Ewa  Niezrzeszony Bydgoszcz 1990 00:56:21,35 25

15.  Szram  Iwona  Niezrzeszony Kórnik 1961 00:58:56,56 20

16.  Zajączek  Magdalena  KS WARTA Poznań 1976 01:07:29,31 18

1.  Urbaniak  Jan  KS WARTA Poznań 1995 00:32:20,81 100

2.  Soiński  Dominik  KS WARTA Poznań 2003 00:36:12,95 90

3.  Kowalczyk  Piotr  MKP Szczecin 1974 00:36:50,56 80

4.  Biedny  Szymon  Niezrzeszony Leszno 1985 00:39:06,27 75

5.  Figiel  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1974 00:40:19,87 70

6.  Ćwikła  Grzegorz  TKKF Koszalin Masters 1974 00:40:58,10 65

7.  Janyga  Dariusz  KS WARTA Poznań 1966 00:42:14,95 60
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8.  Naumowicz  Eryk  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1968 00:42:26,45 55

9.  Woźniak  Maciej  Niezrzeszony Kościan 1980 00:43:19,38 50

10.  Pilc  Maciej  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1979 00:43:31,52 45

11.  Parysek  Sławomir  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1977 00:43:41,85 40

12.  Lutkowski  Tomasz  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1975 00:44:00,60 35

13.  Kubiak  Krzysztof  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1989 00:45:51,60 30

14.  Naglik  Tomasz  Niezrzeszony Kościan 1968 00:48:12,99 25

15.  Gałgański  Zbigniew  Niezreszony Wrocław 1949 00:48:39,60 20

16.  Czajka  Michał  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1987 00:48:59,38 18

17.  Buksztynowicz  Jonasz  Niezrzeszony Bełchatów 1988 00:49:01,27 16

18.  Tomczak  Karol  Niezrzeszony Wronki 1990 00:49:03,17 16

19.  Józefowski  Mateusz
 Niezrzeszony Krzycko 
Małe

1987 00:49:03,49 14

20.  Grabowski  Michał  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1985 00:50:36,25 12

21.  Kędzior  Mateusz  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1973 00:51:08,56 10

22.  Porada  Marek  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1963 00:52:11,35 9

23.  Thiem  Jacek  KS WARTA Poznań 1963 00:53:32,10 8

24.  Molik  Adam  Niezrzeszony Sieraków 1974 00:55:21,31 7

25.  Gajewski  Andre  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1982 00:56:18,85 6

26.  Skrzypek  Stefan  Niezrzeszony Wrocław 1956 00:56:58,42 5

27.  Rychlak  Jerzy  Niezrzeszony Warszawa 1970 00:57:07,45 1

28.  Ratajczak  Rafał  Niezrzeszony Plewiska 1972 00:57:36,31 1

29.  Marszałek  Andrzej  Niezreszony Wrocław 1954 00:57:38,81 1

30.  Rożek  Łukasz  SMT Szczecin 1984 00:58:44,27 1

31.  Vokhminov  Vladimir  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1988 01:04:32,81 1



Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty

1.  Czechyra  Agata  KS WARTA Poznań 2003 00:37:21,31 100

2.  Kopańska  Maja  KS WARTA Poznań 2002 00:39:06,01 90

3.  Kapitan  Karolina  UKS Jedynka Kórnik 2003 00:44:07,27 80

4.  Kańduła  Zuzanna  UKS 3 Wodnik Wolsztyn 2002 00:46:26,85 75

1.  Bakuniak  Hanna  MKP Szczecin 1996 00:36:07,85 100

2.  Wiśniewska  Natalia  KS WARTA Poznań 1997 00:40:57,23 90

3.  Rotter  Zuzanna  UKS Jedynka Kórnik 1997 00:43:11,95 80

1.  Gębka  Kamila  SMT Szczecin 1988 00:47:03,92 100

2.  Grązka  Ewa  Niezrzeszony Bydgoszcz 1990 00:56:21,35 90

1.  Rostkowska Kaczmarek  Anna  Start Poznań 1980 00:51:59,13 100

2.  Jankowicz  Agnieszka
 Niezrzeszony 
Wałbrzych

1981 00:53:50,10 90

3.  Szczucińska  Anna  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1979 00:55:03,85 80

4.  Zajączek  Magdalena  KS WARTA Poznań 1976 01:07:29,31 75

1.  Serbin  Małgorzata  MKP Szczecin 1966 00:37:25,60 100

2.  Kotecka  Anna  KS WARTA Poznań 1965 00:49:21,87 90

1.  Szram  Iwona  Niezrzeszony Kórnik 1961 00:58:56,56 100

1.  Soiński  Dominik  KS WARTA Poznań 2003 00:36:12,95 100

1.  Urbaniak  Jan  KS WARTA Poznań 1995 00:32:20,81 100

 KATEGORIA B

 KATEGORIA C

 KATEGORIA D

KLASYFIKACJA WG KATEGORII MĘŻCZYŹNI
 KATEGORIA 1

 KATEGORIA 2
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1.  Biedny  Szymon  Niezrzeszony Leszno 1985 00:39:06,27 100

2.  Kubiak  Krzysztof  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1989 00:45:51,60 90

3.  Czajka  Michał  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1987 00:48:59,38 80

4.  Buksztynowicz  Jonasz  Niezrzeszony Bełchatów 1988 00:49:01,27 75

5.  Tomczak  Karol  Niezrzeszony Wronki 1990 00:49:03,17 70

6.  Józefowski  Mateusz
 Niezrzeszony Krzycko 
Małe

1987 00:49:03,49 65

7.  Grabowski  Michał  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1985 00:50:36,25 60

8.  Rożek  Łukasz  SMT Szczecin 1984 00:58:44,27 55

9.  Vokhminov  Vladimir  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1988 01:04:32,81 50

1.  Kowalczyk  Piotr  MKP Szczecin 1974 00:36:50,56 100

2.  Figiel  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1974 00:40:19,87 90

3.  Ćwikła  Grzegorz  TKKF Koszalin Masters 1974 00:40:58,10 80

4.  Woźniak  Maciej  Niezrzeszony Kościan 1980 00:43:19,38 75

5.  Pilc  Maciej  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1979 00:43:31,52 70

6.  Parysek  Sławomir  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1977 00:43:41,85 65

7.  Lutkowski  Tomasz  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1975 00:44:00,60 60

8.  Molik  Adam  Niezrzeszony Sieraków 1974 00:55:21,31 55

9.  Gajewski  Andre  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1982 00:56:18,85 50

1.  Janyga  Dariusz  KS WARTA Poznań 1966 00:42:14,95 100

2.  Naumowicz  Eryk  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1968 00:42:26,45 90

3.  Naglik  Tomasz  Niezrzeszony Kościan 1968 00:48:12,99 80

4.  Kędzior  Mateusz  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1973 00:51:08,56 75

5.  Rychlak  Jerzy  Niezrzeszony Warszawa 1970 00:57:07,45 70

6.  Ratajczak  Rafał  Niezrzeszony Plewiska 1972 00:57:36,31 65

 KATEGORIA A

 KATEGORIA B

 KATEGORIA C



1.  Porada  Marek  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1963 00:52:11,35 100

2.  Thiem  Jacek  KS WARTA Poznań 1963 00:53:32,10 90

3.  Skrzypek  Stefan  Niezrzeszony Wrocław 1956 00:56:58,42 80

4.  Marszałek  Andrzej  Niezreszony Wrocław 1954 00:57:38,81 75

1.  Gałgański  Zbigniew  Niezreszony Wrocław 1949 00:48:39,60 100

 KATEGORIA D

 KATEGORIA E


